
Holiday Closures 2025 

 

Monday 1st January 2025 – Bank Holiday 

Monday 14th April 2025 – Friday 18th April 2025 - Nursery Closure and Bank Holiday 

(Good Friday)  

Monday 21st April 2025 – Bank Holiday (Easter Monday) 

Monday 5th May 2025 – Bank Holiday 

Monday 26th May 2025 – Bank Holiday 

Monday 11th August 2025 – Friday 22nd August 2024 – Nursery Closure 

Monday 25th August 2025 – Bank Holiday 

Monday 22nd December 2025 – Thursday 1st January 2026 - Christmas Shut-Down 

 


